Will be communicated to the technically 
qualified bidders 

H Venue of opening of technical & financial e-bids The office of Executive Engineer, STD-II, 
Rajbagh, Srinagar 

I Cost of e-bid document Rs 2000.00(Rupees Two Thousand Only) 

J Amount of Earnest Money Deposit Rs 177600.00.00 (Rupees One Lac 
Seventy-Seven Thousand and Six 
Hundred Only) 

3. The bidders need to submit the proof/Cost of e-Bid document as stated above through e-
Challan/Treasury Receipt pledged to Executive Engineer, STD-II,Rajbagh, Srinagar to be credited to 
M.H-0801-Power payable at Srinagar. The scanned copy of the e-Challan/Treasury Receipt must be